

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0	937	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	MOT	TION			Status:	Agenda Ready
File created:	7/20	/2017			In control:	Community Redevelopment Agency
On agenda:	9/6/2	2017			Final action:	9/6/2017
Title:	Motion to Approve a Redevelopment & Economic Development Incentive Program Funding Agreement in the Amount of \$350,000 between the Fort Lauderdale Community Redevelopment Agency and Brody Family Investments LLC for the Warehouse Renovation at 816 NW 6th Avenue					
Sponsors:	COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY BOARD					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CRA Board CAM 17-0937, 2. Exhibit 1 - Application, Supplemental Information, Project Scope, Ta Returns, Bank Statements, 3. Exhibit 2 - Project Street Map, Folio & Legal Disc. Appraisers Off, Insurance, Corporation, 4. Exhibit 3 - Job Descriptions, Proposed Tenant LOI, 5. Exhibit 4 - Before and After Pictures of Building and Buildout, 6. Exhibit 5 - History of Business, Discussion of Project, Key Principals, 7. Exhibit 6 - Redevelopment & Economic Development Incentive Program Funding Agreement, 8. Exhibit 7 - July 18, 2017 NPF CRA Redevelopment Advisory Board Approved Minutes					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ad	tion Result
9/6/2017	1		JNITY REDI Y BOARD	EVEL	OPMENT A	PPROVED Pass
Motion to App	rove	a Redev	velopment	& E0	conomic Dev	elopment Incentive Program Funding

Motion to Approve a Redevelopment & Economic Development Incentive Program Funding Agreement in the Amount of \$350,000 between the Fort Lauderdale Community Redevelopment Agency and Brody Family Investments LLC for the Warehouse Renovation at 816 NW 6th Avenue